Nom Prenom
COCHONNEAL Gautier
POUJOL Jerome
BRUEL Patrice
BEYT Joris

SORIANO Kevin
ROUSSET Jonathan
RIQUELME Florent

ROSSI Arnaud
DIAZ Bruno
AUTES Vincent

GERARDIN Raphael
LURMEAU Sylvain

JOB Marine
GOODWIN lan Ralph Chai
LAFFORGUE Didier
BUISSON Dominique

ONN Sally
PROCESSE Jean-Michel
GARDES Christophe
LACOMBE Guillaume
FLINCH Jean-Marc

MAZARE Julien
COMMENGE Julien
BAUDOUIN  Arnaud
DUEZ Camille
CHAYRE Aurelien
MAZIERES Vincent
DE MEERLEER Flavie
DEMONCHEALl Jerome
GUIDA Jeremy
HERMANN Francois
SALABERT David

CAZET Yves

WIREN Mathieu
FAUP Jean-Francois
MIGNARD Sylvain
PLANS Fabrice
PASSALACQU! Yves

COFFOLE Magali
CHARBONNIEF Nicolas
LACHENY Laurent
GIL Frederic
MOUREU Katia
GARNIER Laurent
LOMBARD Jean-Claude
TRONEL-PEYRi Julie
REGIS Hugues
WATTEL Marie-Lise
MALGOUYRES Lucille
BOUCHER Sandy

SOLIVA Aude
KARELUS Beatrice
LEBRUN Alain
MARTIN Richard

REYNAUD Sonia
DA CUNHA  Sandrine
LACAZIN Ludivine
FAULCONNIER Adeline
LAURENT Sandrine
MONTIEL Didier
GAIRAUD Laurent
OUHNIT Nadia
CAMBOS Marie
MARQUES Fanny
PLAZEN-GARD Isabelle
LOISEAU Cedric
CAUSSAT Patrice
GIOVANNANG Vincent
PELLEFIGUE Bruno
FAUX Sylvain
ROLLAND Davidson
TEISSEIRE Marceau
SOLER Alban
DURET Magdalena

Annee Naiss

1992
1988
1970
1989
1994
1988
1984
1996

1992
1973
1983

1978
1979
1973
1983
1976
1967
1979
1966
1979
1984
1973
1991
1991
1975
1985
1975
1987
1963
1970
1971
1985
1971
1980
1979
1954
1975
1978
1967
1965
1973
1974
1946
1980
1961
1963
1990
1978
1997
1979

1961
1977
1977
1991
1989
1979
1972
1968
1985
1980
1976
1973

1966
1990
1969
1974
2002
2009
2008
1974

Sexe
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Cat
SE
SE

MA
SE
SE
SE

MA
SE

SE
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
SE

SE

MA
MA
MA
SE

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
SE

MA
SE

MA

MA
MA
MA
SE
SE
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
SE
MA
MA
JuU
BE
BE
MA

Licence

521971
1827048
1371912
1863853
2243908
1769457

663050
2259048

1937135
1657893
1461318

2080389
1228703
2094296
2175829
2206485

981842
1591622

775734
2277875
2309740
2094959
1178936
2206494
2058997
2097671
1216225

533653
2111676
2076676
2118395
2300849
2219499
2277854
1806614
1982588
2213014
2288110

118929
1634767
2219504
2111714
1750219
2278733
1653765

568558
2321731
2182317

544645
1999720

1241677
1885334
1642659
2172858
1063260
2305695
2181974
2163843
2165558
1650436
2136128
1134596

1059149
2312879
2251485
2313579
1773662
1688390
1991616
2091003

Club

Nom Club
31015 Blagnac Sc
12008 Athletic Club Saint Affricain
32006 Sa Condom
31015 Blagnac Sc
12008 Athletic Club Saint Affricain
34062 Beziers Cheminots Athletisme Mediterranee*
34055 Athletic Club Des Pays D Agde
32006 Sa Condom
34055
31015 Blagnac Sc
34452 Perols Footing
34452 Perols Footing
31015
31015 Blagnac Sc
31015 Blagnac Sc
31015 Blagnac Sc
31015 Blagnac Sc
31015 Blagnac Sc
34062 Beziers Cheminots Athletisme Mediterranee*
12008 Athletic Club Saint Affricain
34055 Athletic Club Des Pays D Agde
31015 Blagnac Sc
31015 Blagnac Sc
31015 Blagnac Sc
31015 Blagnac Sc
31015 Blagnac Sc
31015 Blagnac Sc
31015 Blagnac Sc
34055 Athletic Club Des Pays D Agde
31015 Blagnac Sc
34452 Perols Footing
34452 Perols Footing
31015 Blagnac Sc
34055 Athletic Club Des Pays D Agde
31015 Blagnac Sc
31015 Blagnac Sc
34062 Beziers Cheminots Athletisme Mediterranee*
34452 Perols Footing
34452 Perols Footing
34452 Perols Footing
31015 Blagnac Sc
34452 Perols Footing
31015 Blagnac Sc
34452 Perols Footing
30003 Assp Vergeze
34452 Perols Footing
34452 Perols Footing
34452 Perols Footing
31015 Blagnac Sc
34452 Perols Footing
34055 Athletic Club Des Pays D Agde
31015 Blagnac Sc
34055
31015 Blagnac Sc
34452 Perols Footing
31015 Blagnac Sc
34055 Athletic Club Des Pays D Agde
31015 Blagnac Sc
31063 Club Dathletisme De Castelginest
34055 Athletic Club Des Pays D Agde
34055 Athletic Club Des Pays D Agde
31015 Blagnac Sc
32006 Sa Condom
34062 Beziers Cheminots Athletisme Mediterranee*
34062 Beziers Cheminots Athletisme Mediterranee*
34055
12008 Athletic Club Saint Affricain
31063 Club Dathletisme De Castelginest
31015 Blagnac Sc
34055 Athletic Club Des Pays D Agde
11016 S/I Ac Limoux
11016 S/I Ac Limoux
11016 S/I Ac Limoux
12008 Athletic Club Saint Affricain

Perf
16'57"
17'09"
17'42"
17'54"
18'10"
18'20"
18'22"
18'30"
18'33"
18'41"
18'47"
18'57"
19'04"
19'10"
19'11"
19'12"
19'26"
19'29"
19'38"
19'43"
19'47"
19'51"
20'14"
20'15"
20'21"
20'39"
20'43"
20'49"
20'53"
20'55"
21'00"
21'08"
21'30"
21'33"
21'35"
21'41"
21'45"
21'51"
22'09"
22'14"
22'26"
22'40"
22'52"
22'58"
23'04"
23'13"
23'15"
23'25"
23'33"
23'34"
23'35"
23'42"
23'46"
23'55"
24'10"
24'15"
24'21"
24'26"
24'26"
24'29"
24'36"
24'39"
24'40"
24'43"
24'44"
24'48"
24'48"
24'50"
24'55"
25'24"
25'27"
25'32"
25'40"
25'47"



MORETTE Didier
COTTEREAU  Christine
BOIRON-BOREL Raphael
BERNARD Thierry
ROULLAND  Virginie

GARROS Flora
CHATEAU Sandrine
LORBER Sophie

MUSSOL Dominique
MAGOGA Gilbert

DUPUY Francine
CANTI Dominique
JULLIEN Marilyn
VESCO Benjamin
AHNOU Ettan
TEISSEYRE Nicolas
BAUX Cloe
LAURENS Fabien
BENABDELLAZ Carla

BRADBURY  Pascale
RODRIGUEZ Yolande
BASSETTO Jade

PEREZ Sophie
CHOURREU  Emilie
BLANC Veronique

CASTAING Marc
BERGUGNAT Laurence

USAI Chiara
DANJOU Sandy
GIRONI Brigitte
NARDI Sandrine
SMOLARZ Natacha
HEMAR Damien
RONGIONE-DE Severine
BOYALS Julie
MALLARD Valerie
DUTHU Thomas
PISCOZZI Helene
FIGUERAS Elisa
CINTAS Anais
TEIXIDO Eric
RICAUT Marion

LEONHARDT-L Jennifer
RAYMOND Dorine

DOMON Gabrielle
LIN Christelle
LEBRUN Marthe
MIGNARD Audrey
AHNOU Lirta

GONZALES  Laly
FRAISSE-RIBES Paul

PEREZ Baptiste
MASSIF Christophe
DELOR Stephane
TAUZIET Fabien
MAURY Pascale
KALFAT Ambre

DARGUESSE Mika
FIGUERAS Magali
JAIL Fatia
BERNARD Louna
JEANDEMANG Veronique
FRANCOIS David
FRANCOIS Florence

RICHER Nathalie
THOREZ Caroline
MORENO Alicia
BOYER Sylvie

RUET BOSIO  Magali
BENSAID Zahra
SGANGA Lisa
FANGUE Sylvana
ODORICO Francoise

1980
1967
2008
1974
1983
1994

1966
1960
1957
1951
1967
1982

2006
1980
2008
1976
2007
1969
1973
2007
1972
2005
1973
1967
1985
2005
1988
1967
1973
1975

1983
1988
1976
2008
1981
2001
2009
2007
2009
1982
1992
2003
1973
2007
1981
2008
2009
2008
2008
1966

1980
1980
2003
2003

1962
2007
1971
1973
1975
1974
1982
1985
1968
1975
1977

1963
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MA
MA
BE
MA
MA
SE

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

Mi
MA
BE
MA
Mi
MA
MA
Mi
MA
CA
MA
MA
MA
CA
SE
MA
MA
MA

MA
SE
MA
BE
MA
ES
BE
Mi
BE
MA
SE
JuU
MA
Mi
MA
BE
BE
BE
BE
MA

MA
MA
JuU
JuU

MA
Mi

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
Mi

MA

2333900

725878
1706731
1991670
2097651
2193753

1761028
2077396
1465722
720095
785909
2278602

1681479
2185448
1788215
1559529
1908261
2228777
1998294
1568677
1958344
1991757
1722534
2178649
2118403
2118384
2333568
1671926

159649
1740167

2085232
2080481
2219486
2278575
2334416
1324034
1773670
1901504
2088101
2334417
2277745
1838925
2179724
2013897
2300792
1891875
2190677
2089902
2118275
2156357

2334155
2334156
2020352
2221475

2172886
1599644
1597947
2333902
2333901
1839924
2333904
2235536
2186343
2334610
2300826

1463469

31063 Club Dathletisme De Castelginest
12008 Athletic Club Saint Affricain
11016 S/I Ac Limoux

11016 S/I Ac Limoux

31015 Blagnac Sc

31015 Blagnac Sc

34055

31015 Blagnac Sc

34452 Perols Footing

31015 Blagnac Sc

12008 Athletic Club Saint Affricain
34055 Athletic Club Des Pays D Agde
31063 Club Dathletisme De Castelginest
34055

11016 S/I Ac Limoux

11016 S/I Ac Limoux

11016 S/I Ac Limoux

31015 Blagnac Sc

11016 S/I Ac Limoux

32006 Sa Condom

34062 Beziers Cheminots Athletisme Mediterranee*

11016 S/I Ac Limoux

34055 Athletic Club Des Pays D Agde
11016 S/I Ac Limoux

12008 Athletic Club Saint Affricain
11016 S/I Ac Limoux

31015 Blagnac Sc

11016 S/I Ac Limoux

31063 Club Dathletisme De Castelginest
32006 Sa Condom

32006 Sa Condom

34055 Athletic Club Des Pays D Agde
34055

34452 Perols Footing

31015 Blagnac Sc

31015 Blagnac Sc

11016 S/I Ac Limoux

31063 Club Dathletisme De Castelginest
34055 Athletic Club Des Pays D Agde
11016 S/I Ac Limoux

11016 S/I Ac Limoux

11016 S/I Ac Limoux

31063 Club Dathletisme De Castelginest
31015 Blagnac Sc

11016 S/I Ac Limoux

12008 Athletic Club Saint Affricain
11016 S/I Ac Limoux

34055 Athletic Club Des Pays D Agde
11016 S/I Ac Limoux

11016 S/I Ac Limoux

11016 S/I Ac Limoux

11016 S/I Ac Limoux

34452 Perols Footing

34055

31063 Club Dathletisme De Castelginest
31063 Club Dathletisme De Castelginest
11016 S/I Ac Limoux

11016 S/I Ac Limoux

34055

34055 Athletic Club Des Pays D Agde
11016 S/I Ac Limoux

34055 Athletic Club Des Pays D Agde
31063 Club Dathletisme De Castelginest
31063 Club Dathletisme De Castelginest
31015 Blagnac Sc

31063 Club Dathletisme De Castelginest
34055 Athletic Club Des Pays D Agde
31015 Blagnac Sc

31063 Club Dathletisme De Castelginest
34055 Athletic Club Des Pays D Agde
34055

34055

34055 Athletic Club Des Pays D Agde

25'51"
25'59"
25'59"
25'59"
26'00"
26'00"
26'02"
26'05"
26'14"
26'15"
26'16"
26'18"
26'19"
26'34"
26'38"
26'39"
26'88"
27'00"
27'00"
27'00"
27'20"
27'32"
27'34"
27'41"
27'55"
28'28"
28'30"
28'32"
28'39"
28'40"
28'46"
28'55"
28'56"
29'07"
29'16"
29'28"
29'34"
29'35"
29'53"
30'12"
30'12"
30'12"
30'22"
30'25"
30'36"
30'37"
30'39"
30'51"
31'07"
31'07"
31'10"
31'10"
31'13"
31'23"
31'29"
31'29"
31'33"
31'40"
31'53"
32'05"
32'06"
32'15"
32'38"
32'46"
33'30"
33'41"
34'08"
35'07"
35'12"
36'55"
37'15"
45'26"
45'46"



